Blackburn and District Federation

* Federation *Weekly

SHREWSBURY OB1 flown on 07/04/2007

Liberation Time 12:0:0AM

Pos

© O N OO O b W DN PP

B oW W W WWWWWWWNRNNRNDRNNRNDRNRNDRDIERERIRRPR B B B P
O ©® ® N O O~ ®NRP O O© N0 0~ O®NRPEP OO w~NO® T~ WNN P O

Name

T ASLATTERY & SON
T ASLATTERY & SON
T ASLATTERY & SON
J JACKSON

G WILLIAMS

J JACKSON

H LOFTHOUSE

H CHATBURN

H LOFTHOUSE

K CROFT

H LOFTHOUSE

B SCOTT

JFOLEY
SPRESCOTT

BILLY O'SULLIVAN
M SANDERSON

DAWSON BROS & DAUGHTER

T NORGROVE

MR & MRS A JOHNSON
SPRESCOTT
BARRETT & CLEGG

G J GORNALL

C WESTWELL

P ROBINSON &SON
JTAYLOR

M SANDERSON

R MACLACHLAN
SANDERSON & RAMSHEAD
MR R VALLANCE

R MACLACHLAN
JTAYLOR

J SUDDERICK

BRIAN TATTERSALL
P ROBINSON &SON
JFOLEY

J SUDDERICK

J SUDDERICK

G HHAWORTH & SON
P ROBINSON &SON

A LEWIS

48 Members sent

Club

Accrington & Dist H S
Accrington & Dist H S
Accrington & Dist H S
ChatburnH S
Padiham H S
Chatburn H S
Clitheroe H S
Clitheroe H S
Clitheroe H S
Clitheroe H S
Clitheroe H S
Clitheroe H S

Great Harwood H S
Great Harwood H S
Oswaldtwistle H S
PadihamH S
Oswaldtwistle H S
ChatburnH'S
Accrington & Dist H S
Great Harwood H S
Accrington & Dist H S
Great Harwood H S
Great Harwood H S
Padiham H S
Oswaldtwistle H S
Padiham H S
Accrington & Dist H S
Padiham H S
ChatburnH S
Accrington & Dist H S
Oswaldtwistle H S
Padiham H S
Accrington & Dist H S
Padiham H S

Great Harwood H S
PadihamH S
PadihamH S
PadihamH S
PadihamH S

Great Harwood H S

950 Birds
Distance Time
M Y H M
72 1300 1 27
72 1300 1 27
72 1300 1 27
82 231 1 39
76 130 1 31
82 231 1 39
79 932 1 36
79 899 1 37
79 932 1 37
79 879 1 37
79 932 1 37
79 835 1 37
73 1221 1 30
73 368 1 30
71 920 1 28
75 1430 1 34
71 250 1 28
82 70 1 42
68 1180 1 25
73 368 1 31
69 1600 1 27
73 1422 1 32
73 1021 1 32
75 653 1 34
71 811 1 29
75 1430 1 35
69 1057 1 27
75 1711 1 35
76 1300 1 36
69 1057 1 28
71 811 1 30
75 1692 1 36
69 1580 1 28
75 653 1 36
73 1221 1 34
75 1692 1 37
75 1692 1 37
74 565 1 35
75 653 1 36
73 1132 1 34

16
24
40

45
11
59

19
17
29
26
57
26
31
30
43
28
49
31
29
28
25
42
51
32
45
58
59
10
34
26
54

12
15
24
60
54

Ring Number

GB05Z00878

NWHUO06X5467

B056330474
NWO06X0503
GBO6N42712
NW06X0483
NWO05E2891
GB05C17222
GB04C01544
GB04C01575
GB02T29752
GBO5N74883
GBO06F15680
GBO6N50501
NWO04C4747
GB04P01638
NWO05C4053
GB06C14802
GB02H04029
GBO06N50538
GBO03H07355
GB0508893
NWO06X4193
GBO06P02927
GB04D38499
GB05P09086
NW04X4041
GB06B89575
GB05C17537
GB05B13629
GB06X81159
NWO06X7493
GB04N22410
GB06P02755
GBO03F01345
GB06B89753
GBO6N66702
GB05J37350
GB04P01679
NW06X2720

Col

CHQ
BLU

BWF
MLY

BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
WHT
BLU
BLK

BLU
CHQ
CHQ
BLU
RED
DCQ
BLC

BLU
PEN
BLU
DPD
BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

Total Prize Payout =
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Prize

OB_Inland
[ ] OB_Channel
OB_Combined

[]yB
Combined

Velocity
£5.00

£3.00
£2.00

1466.998
1464.760
1460.304
1459.374
1459.362
1457.412
1443.258
1440.591
1438.315
1438.312
1435.856
1435.597
1426.069
1424.784
1422.233
1412.023
1411.471
1409.141
1408.351
1407.918
1406.507
1404.917
1401.273
1400.836
1399.758
1396.750
1395.977
1393.370
1392.559
1389.380
1388.685
1386.430
1383.802
1380.906
1379.553
1375.494
1374.787
1371.008
1367.618
1365.661

£10.00



Pos Name

Club Winners

Pos  Name
"1 TASLATTERY & SON
4 J JACKSON

5 G WILLIAMS

7 HLOFTHOUSE

13 J FOLEY

15 BILLY O'SULLIVAN

Comments

Club

Club
Accrington & DistH S
Chatburn H'S
Padiham H S
Clitheroe H S
Great Harwood H S
Oswaldtwistle H S

Diane

Distance Time Ring Number Col S Prize
M Y H M S
Club Birdage Members Birds
Ring Number Col S Velocity Accrington & Dist H S 12
GB05200878 CHQ H 1466.998 Chatburn H'S 4
NWO06X0503 MLY C 1459.374 Clitheroe H S
GBO6N42712 C 1459.362 Great Harwood H S 1
NWO5E2891 BLU H 1443.258 Oswaldtwistle H S 5
GBO6F15680 WHT H  1426.069 Padiham H S 1
NWO04C4747 BLK C 1422.233
Slattery....ccoooeceveeeiiinns Secretary

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary

result compiled by Mysoft

Tel: 01484 686033

www.mysoft.co.uk

mysoft@btinternet.com

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Velocity

200
62
188
223
88
189



